daS305 3l dubogll

oy sall |

Fladdl

ERN

oy !dura':";_.-r""

/o N\
(& E » \

2 D
AN
40N d/

| The National

Shmaisani

Yo 2 F/ Orthodox School

2024-2023 &wuS3g5Y &b gll § Wl Lually Y gSTall Aa3
2023/11/15 slasy¥l — (5-1) Ggasall — Y¢Sl an a5

Food & Beverage List @ NOS 2023-2024

Bake Sale — Grades (1-5) — Wednesday 15/11/2023

Bake Sale

Item

Pizza
Mexican| Alfredo | Vegetables

Manageesh
Cheese | Zaatar

Kaek
Falafel | Cheese

Potato Sandwich
Mac & Cheese

CorninaCup

Salad
Caeser | Taco

Custard Different Favours

Water

Flavoured Milk
Chocolate | Strawberry

Juice

(Otedb) yaudl
Price (JD)

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50
0.50
0.50

0.50

1.00

0.25

0.60

0.50

BE Cambridge Assessment
Y internations! Education

Cambeidge Insermational Schosl

edexcel

p:_vdl/a.a.w.’l

Capacity/Size

140 gr
135 gr

75 gr

120 gr
250 cc
100 gr

250 cc

150 cc

600 ml
250 ml

200 ml

Cis

O

YgSlell 2 oo

uall

Ao

Sbas | ganydll | 8o

Sidlia

7 | dx
claS

L | YW
Ublay o gtiluw
A5 & S
LI By3
dalw

556 | b
Aalizee WSy S AW
clo

Ugyd | 4YgSss
Jas

i:;%h
Ete Schon's



