



Bake Sale			يوم بيع المأكولات
Item	السعر (بالدينار) Price (JD)	السعة/الحجم Capacity/Size	الصنف
Pizza Mexican   Alfredo   Vegetables	0.50	140 gr	<b>بيتزا</b> مكسيكان   ألفريدو   خضار
Manaqeesh Cheese   Zaatar	0.50	135 gr	<b>مناقیش</b> جبنة   زعتر
Kaek Falafel   Cheese	0.50	75 gr	<b>كعك</b> فلافل   جبنة
Potato Sandwich	0.50	120 gr	ساندويش بطاطا
Mac & Cheese	0.50	250 cc	ماك & تشيز
Corn in a Cup	0.50	100 gr	ذرة بالكاسة
Salad Caeser   Taco	0.50	250 cc	<b>سلطة</b> سيزار   تاكو
<b>Custard Different Favours</b>	1.00	150 cc	كاسترد بنكهات مختلفة
Water	0.25	600 ml	ماء
Flavoured Milk Chocolate   Strawberry	0.60	250 ml	<b>حلیب منگه</b> شوکولاته   فراولة
Juice	0.50	200 ml	عصير













